
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 38; Name= HUNTLEY PARK
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202209270003
70190

09/27/2022
11:04:37

HUNTLEY
PARK LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202209270003
70180

09/27/2022
11:04:36

HUNTLEY
PARK LLC

Grantee DEEDS GRANTS MILL
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202209270003
70200

09/27/2022
11:04:38

HUNTLEY
PARK LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

0 0 Other:SEE
INST


