Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 38; Name= HUNTLEY PARK LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202209270003 70190	09/27/2022 11:04:37	HUNTLEY PARK LLC	Grantor		SERVISFIRST BANK			0	0		Other:SEE INST
	09/27/2022 11:04:36	HUNTLEY PARK LLC	Grantee		GRANTS MILL LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
	09/27/2022 11:04:38	HUNTLEY PARK LLC	Grantor		SERVISFIRST BANK			0	0		Other:SEE INST